
FRUEHAUF 



FRUEHAUF 

Fruehauf Suspension TA - Parts List 

  

Item Description    (OE Part No) 
airsprings.com  

Part No 
  Item Description    (OE Part No) 

airsprings.com  

Part No 

1 
Air Spring (M9) c/w fixing Kit 
(CF153475) 15617ST   22 

Pivot Bolt Washer (M24) 
(CF151954) 15174 

1 
Air Spring (M6) c/w fixing Kit 
(CF152488) 15615   23 

Shoulder Pivot Bolt Assy  
(M24x50.5x273mm U/H) (CF151145) 70955 

1 
Air Spring (M9) c/w fixing Kit 

(Central Mount) (CF152519) 15630   24 
Tapered Bush (51.5ID x 88OD x 112mm) 

(CF150218) 70956 

2 
Replacement Piston (Alloy)  
Standard (CF152829) 15757   25 

Sleeve - Early Shock Abs 
(20ID x 25OD x 44mm) (CF151863) 70957 

2 
Replacement Piston (Alloy)  
Ultra Low Height (CF152891) 15756   26 

Bush - Early Shock Abs  
(24ID x 47OD x 25mm) (CF151864) 70958 

3 
Spring Washer (M20) 
(CF340634) 72013   27 

Sleeve - Up To Mid '91 
(20ID x 25OD x 44mm) (CF151863) 70959 

4 
Nut (M20) 
(CF340633) 71761   28 

Bush - Up To Mid '91 
(22ID x 47OD x 36mm) (CF152400) 70960 

5 
Spring Washer (M12) 
(CF340495) 72012   29 

Sleeve - From Mid '91 
(20ID x 28OD x 44mm) (CF152541) 70961 

6 
Nut (M12) 
(CF340072) 71670   30 

Bush - From Mid '91 
(27ID x 47OD x 36mm) (CF152540) 70962 

7 
Stud Coupling (M12 x 8mm) 
(CF351564) 79049   31 

Shim - 127mm Axle 110 x 260mm 
(CF151866) 15139 

7 
Stud Coupling (M12 x 10mm) 
(CF351562) 79053   31 

Shim - 152mm Axle 110 x 280mm 
(CF152123) 70963 

8 
U-Bolt - 127mm (M24x336mm)  
Round Axle (CF152274) 13032   32 

Bracket - L/Weight (20mm Thick)  
for 127mm Axle (CF152236) 15137 

9 
U-Bolt - 152mm (M24)  

Round Axle (CF152126) 11930   32 
Bracket - L/Weight with 'T' Location Plate 

(CF152803) 70964 

10 
U-Bolt -127mm (M24 x 336mm)  
Square Axle (CF152275) 15188   33 

Trailing Arm Spring - Lightweight 
(CF152235) 15108 

11 
U-Bolt - 127mm (M24 x 354mm)  
Square Axle (CF152806) 70950   33 

Trailing Arm Spring - Standard 
(CF151878) 15108HD 

12 
Saddle 
(CF152805) 70951   34 

Pin Alignment 
(CF151880) 13319 

13 
Bolt - (M20 x 190mm U/H) 
(CF340610) 70758   34 

Pin Alignment 
(CF151881) 70965 

13 
Bolt without Spacer (M20x150mm 
U/H) 

(CF340607) 
70762   35 

“U” Bolt Washer (M24) 
(CF340021) 15174 

14 
Washer (M20) 
(CF340099) 15178   36 

“U” Bolt Nut (M24) 
(CF340492) 15175 

15 
Washer (M20) 

(CF340490) 70952   37 
“U” Bolt Plate - 127mm Axle Lightweight 

(CF151883) 70966 

16 
Spacer - 65mm Long 
(CF152364) 70953   38 

Bolt (M12 x 55mm) 
(CF340637) 70657 

17 
Nut (M20) 
(CF340630) 71723   38 

Bolt (M12 x 70mm) 
(CF340635) 70652 

18 
Shock Absorber c/w Bushes For: 
Std, Ultra Low & Early Low Height 

Susp (CF152786) 
53030   39 

Bolt (M12 x 166mm U/H) for Alloy Piston 

(CF152525) 70967 

18 
Shock Absorber c/w Bushes for: 
Low Height (CF152787) 53003   40 

Stud for Composite Piston 
(M12 x 250mm) (CF152518) 70968 

19 
Bolt (M20 x 150mm U/H) 
(CF340607) 70762   41 

Helper Spring 
(CF151879) 70969 

20 
Spacer - 45mm Long 
(CF152156) 70954   42 

Spacer (For Standard Only) 
(CF152071) 70970 

21 
Pivot Bolt Nut (Self Locking) (M24) 
(CF340418) 71722   43 

Shim Washer 
(CF151096) 70971 


